TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PIEYIANY- (F1HINVD) o ay o a5 53427 750
(NIINFSAYYNCLIHAIYIFTY) SECTION NUMBER

SAFETY COVER (FEEDER SIDE) SECTION

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

246




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

PrENuANY - (F10DHVT)
(NI PROYYNCSTINIVIFTI
SAFETY COVER (FEEDER SIDE?>

€YV ay YTV avES [ 53422 750

I

SECTION SECTION NUMEBER

ks ORFITAETEBELTEELAOT, vy FBSTEXLTHE L.
¥hen ordering items marked  ,indicate the set number

(PRESS WITHOUT PILATE CHANGER)

bkecause they are available only as a set.

N #hEo/Phkr™m Bien/coMPONENT PARTS Mo ! NAME 2ty
1 9642040807 TANI29Y M4XS SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4XS8 12
2 5344 75 211-3 Ann- COVER 1

~ 3% 5290 74 082-1 2AML(xTaN) LABEL{(ENGLISH) 3
32 5290 74 Q092 SAMIE(zFRoan ) LABEL (JAPANESE) 3
4 5722 76 152 A SCREW 4
5 5344 75 221 F1-=T™ TUBE 4
6 5295 75 040 Loov HINGE 2
7 5322 75 020-1 Eoow HINGE 2
8 94684050508 FPARDIY M5X5 SET SCREW MS5X5 3
9 5342 75 612 ATYUFhAL SWITCH CAM 3

10 98945011 H=%2%3F" CcM12 CABLE GRAND CM12 3

11 98305002 ATYF D4LDTA3ZZN SWITCH DADT1A3ZN 3

12 9670051008 VEYRE*ILE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 8

13 9710040008 nRrEVHANZ M4 SPRING WASHER M4 8

14 9642042514 TAYIZIN MELXZ25 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X?25 &

15 5342 75 115 JeL-F PLATE 3

16 9410400808 AT INE®D 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X8 6

17 5344 74 533 SAML LABEL 1

18 5344 74 531 FRN| LABEL 1

19 5344 74 534 2% LABEL 1

20 5344 74 532 PR LABEL 1

21 9710050008 nhzrYHNR M5 SPRING WASHER M5 7

22 9642051014 TavJaI™ M5X10 SMALL PAN~-HEAD SCREW MS5X10 7

23 5342 75 112 ny- COVER 1

24 5344 75 111-3  7Po2EYohn®- SAFETY COVER 1

25 L5344 75 114 TINS5yt BRACKET 2

26 91396 IY4LPY C-30-RK=12 RUBBER BASE C-3{0-RK-12 2

L 27 9642031214 TARazrIN M3X12 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3X12 2
T28 5344 75 112 AL AN BRACKET 2

29 92310008 I7v2YEFPYF TL-78S MAGNET CATCH TL~78S 2

30 9716030014 E3Y“hvr M3 PLAIN WASHER M3 4

21 9710030008 Y RY¥™H™e M3 SPRING WASHER M3 6

32 9642030514 FANQRI™ M3XS SMALL PAN-~HEAD SCREW M3X5 4

33 9660030014 TYE M3 HEXAGON NUT M3 2

34 5340 82 794 AL AN BRACKET 2

35 94670051608 Jrybks“br M3X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X1é6 1A

36 9660040014 FUb M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 2

37 5342 82 792 AnNe - COVER y

38 90652 GS=Yua™ GS-5 GS-RING GS=-5 1

29 5290 25 512 £ey PIN 2

L0 5342 82 791 any - COVER 1

£1 5300 53 213 Wz KNOB 1

42 5300 75 112 Lew PIN 3

£3 5330 75 120-1 coo™ HINGE d

Li 5344 75 621-2 PuRYoANN- SAFETY COVER 1

45 9716060014 LSy havzr Mé PLAIN WASHER M6 1

L4 9642061614 FTARIRIY ME6X16 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M&6X16 1

47 5332 75 260 Eyav HINGE 1

48 5330 31 218 ho- COLLAR 1

49 53721 232 313 ANC -4 SPACER A

50 9670052008 JywhkrpE M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X20 4

51 9711050008 B5n%2 5 CONED DISC SPRING 5 ]

52 5290 74 084 SAML(TTIN) LABEL{ENGLISH? 1
== 52 5290 74 094 AN (Zha™) LABEL(JAPANESE) 1
532 9642040607 TANIRIN M4LX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4Xé6 3

247





